

# **GOLFGUARD** 高球樂

GOLF INSURANCE 高爾夫球保險



# GOLFGUARD

Allied World's worldwide comprehensive golf insurance plan is designed to make your golf even more enjoyable and relaxing. Knowing that you will be covered for personal injury, loss or damage to your golfing equipment and personal effects, as well as for any liabilities you may incur, means you can concentrate on playing at your best. Even achieving a hole-in-one won't leave you out of pocket, we will reimburse your celebration spending on the spot!

#### **Benefits Table**

BENEFITS	LIMITS (HK\$)
<b>Personal Liability</b> Covers legal liability to third party for bodily injury and damage to property at any recognised golf club	3,000,000
<b>Personal Accident</b> Covers accidental death or loss of one or more limbs or eyes at any recognised golf club	1,000,000
<b>Golfing Equipment</b> Covers loss of or damage to golf clubs, bags, balls, caddy cars and umbrellas whilst in transit or at any recognised golf club	25,000 (2,000/article)
<b>Personal Effects</b> Covers loss of or damage to personal effects due to fire or theft at any recognised golf club	5,000 (1,000/article)
Hole-In-One Reimburses expenses incurred as a result of getting a hole-in-one whilst playing golf at any recognised golf club	5,000 (2,500/event)
24-Hour Worldwide Assistance Hotline	

#### \*Annual Premium: HK\$500

\*Please note the above premium rates have not included the levy imposed by the Insurance Authority. For further information on the levy, please visit https://donline.alliedworldgroup.com.hk/file/IALevy.pdf or contact: (852) 2968 1636.

Age limit: 16 to 70 years

Not applicable to emigrants or residents outside Hong Kong

# 高球樂

Allied World 世聯為您誠意獻上一份令您在世界任何地方都可享受 高爾夫球樂趣的全面保險計劃。無論何時何地,「高球樂」都能 為您提供周全之個人意外、財物、高爾夫球用品損失及個人法律 責任保障,讓您能安心專注地發揮您的球技。此外,倘若您成功 地一桿入洞,更可獲現金津貼,即時於球場會所內慶祝一番。

### 承保範圍

承保項目	最高賠償限額 (港幣/元)
個人法律責任 保障在任何認可之高爾夫球場內因意外導致 第三者身體損傷及財物損毀的法律責任	3,000,000
個人意外 保障在任何認可之高爾夫球場內因意外導 致死亡或損失一肢或以上或完全單目或雙 目失明	1,000,000
高爾夫球用品 保障高爾夫球用品在任何認可之高爾夫球場 內或在往返途中受損。用品包括:球棒、 球袋、高爾夫球、高爾夫球所用之手推車 及雨傘	25,000 (2,000/項目)
個人財物 保障在任何認可之高爾夫球場內因失火或盜 竊而招致之私人財物損失	5,000 (1,000/項目)
<b>一桿入洞</b> 於認可高爾夫球場內成功一桿入洞,可獲祝 捷津貼	5,000 (2,500/次)
24小時全球支援熱線服務	

#### \*全年保費:港幣500元

\*請注意以上保單保費未計算由保險業監管局收取的保費徵費在內。如欲 了解更多保費徵費詳情,請登入 https://donline.alliedworldgroup.com.hk/file/IALevy.pdf或致電我們: (852) 2968 1636。

年齡限制:16-70歲 不適用於已移民外地或非香港居民

註:本小冊子只為一般簡介,僅供參考之用。有關承保範圍之條款及細則和不受保 項目,概以保單所載為準。如中文譯本與英文有異,以英文文本為準。

## YOUR TRUSTWORTHY INSURANCE PARTNER 您至可信賴的保險夥伴

Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, through its subsidiaries, is a global provider of insurance and reinsurance solutions. We operate under the brand Allied World and have supported clients, cedents and trading partners with thoughtful service and meaningful coverages since 2001.

We are a subsidiary of Fairfax Financial Holdings Limited, and we benefit from a worldwide network of affiliated entities that allow us to think and respond in non-traditional ways. Our capital base is strong, our solutions anticipate rather than react to changing trends, and our teams are focused on establishing long-term relationships that are mutually beneficial.

Learn more about how we can help you manage your risk by visiting: Web: www.awac.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/alliedworld LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/allied-world

Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd 是一家通過其子公司,為 全球提供保險及再保險解決方案的供應商。自2001年以來,我們以Allied World世聯之名開展業務,為客戶、分保人及貿易夥伴提供專業的服務 及適切的保障。

我們是Fairfax金融控股有限公司的子公司,藉著遍及全球的附屬機構網 絡,令我們不論在思維或處理個案時,都能跳出傳統框框。我們擁有穩 健的資本基礎,於解決方案時,能預視未來的變化趨勢,而成為市場先 驅;我們的團隊亦極重視與客戶建立互惠互利的長遠關係。

歡迎透過下列途徑,了解我們可如何助您管理風險: 網頁: www.awac.com Facebook: www.facebook.com/alliedworld LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/allied-world

#### ALLIED WORLD DISCLAIMER

Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd is incorporated in Bermuda with limited liability. Coverage will be underwritten by the Hong Kong branch office of Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd, which is regulated by the Insurance Authority. Coverage is only offered subject to local regulatory requirements. Actual coverage is subject to the terms, conditions and exclusions of the actual policy issued.

© 2019 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company. All rights reserved.

## Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd 世聯保險有限公司

(incorporated in Bermuda with limited liability)

22/F One Island East. Taikoo Place. 18 Westlands Road, Quarry Bay, Hong Kong Fax 傳真 +852 2917 6266 香港鰂魚涌太古坊華蘭路18號 港島東中心22樓

Tel 電話 +852 2968 1636 Email 電郵 hkcs@awac.com www.awac.com



 $\mathcal{K}_{B}$ A member of the Insurance Claims Complaints Bureau

SP-GG0719PL